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HYDRO 10 
Mineral Clutch Fluid 

 

 

Description 
 

Hydro10 is a special oil for hydraulic clutch systems and where-ever the manufacturers 

demand a mineral-based oil. 

It has the following characteristics: 

 Not aggressive for seals 

 Good anti-wear properties 

 A large temperature range by its high viscosity index 

  

Please note: do not use in braking systems and do not mix with brake fluids! 

 

Available in 

 

Bottles of 250 ml and 1 L. 

 

Application Hydro10 is a special oil for hydraulic clutch systems and where-ever the manufacturers 

demand a mineral-based oil. 
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Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

Density 15°C 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

Colour  

0.839 

17.9 

6.3 

356 

-56 

194 

Green/fluorescent yellow 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


